Features
• Intrinsically Safe - ATEX Ex ia IIC T3 / T4 Ga
• Overall Range -110°C to +20°C Dewpoint
• User Friendly - Simple Operation
• Portable - Fully Self Contained
• Self-Diagnostics on Start-up
• Digital Indication
•

© Alpha Moisture Systems Ltd.
Model DSP-Ex + [XX]
How to Order - Step 1 of 2
Select a Range Below
Range
Example : If your
requirement is for a
Portable dewpoint
meter with an
operating range of
-80°C to -0°C
dewpoint then
please order as :
Model DSP-EX-GY
Ex Related Products
For more information on our specific
Ex product range, please contact us or
visit www.amsystems.co.uk
Below is a list of Ex products:
• SADPmini-Ex Hand Held Dewpoint
Meter
• AMT-Ex Dewpoint Transmitter
• DS1200-AMT-Ex Dewpoint
Hygrometer
• Portable Dew
point Analysers.
• Dewpoint Sample Systems
• Plus made to order solutions.
PURPLE -110 to +20°C PL
SILVER -110 to -20°C SR
BLUE -80 to +20°C BL
GREY -80 to 0°C GY
RED -80 to -20°C RD
YELLOW -60 to 0°C YW
GOLD -50 to +20°C GD
GREEN -30 to +20°C GN
1677 Model DSP-Ex pd161112-Iss-2
CERTIFICATE No. FM35600
BS EN ISO 9001:2008
Product specification may be subject to change, without prior notice, as part of our ongoing product development programme.
© Alpha Moisture Systems Ltd.